
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 octobre 2018 

CHALLENGE JEUNE 1 OLYMPIANS 2ème Journée 

000000 

FAPF 

100m (Triath) / BEF (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +5.3 
1 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''49 20 

2 TULLIETTI Anais 1740664 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''38 16 

3 SERVOISE Amelie BEF / Central Sport 987 P-F 16''65 15 

4 CARDAMONE Elisabeth 2071516 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16''79 15 

100m (Triath) / BEF (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +5.3 
1 SALOU Flora 1972031 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''19 32 

2 MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 POF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''29 22 

3 AST Helene 2080924 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''76 19 

4 KEROMEN Kea 2071552 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 16''31 17 

5 BLANCHARD Mareva 1791724 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16''72 15 

6 CARDAMONE Marie 2071512 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''18 13 

100m (Triath) / BEF (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +4.4 
1 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 14''71 27 

2 CURET Heirautea 1449180 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''00 25 

3 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''60 19 

4 TETARIA Havaiki 2102005 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17''68 11 

100m (Triath) / BEF (27/10/2018)    Finale directe 4       Vent : +5.4 
1 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''90 25 

2 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14''97 25 

3 VONGEY Mihivai 2071546 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 15''51 20 

4 TEMARII Merahiti BEF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''57 19 

5 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''62 19 

1 000m (Triath) / BEF (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'57''15 21 

2 CONAN Alizee 1651972 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'57''72 21 

3 DURUT Margot 2132695 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'07''29 18 

4 MERCADIEU Anae 2075825 BEF /06 Central Sport 987 P-F 4'08''24 18 

GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS 

samedi 27 octobre 2018 21h16 1 / 6 



Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 octobre 2018 

CHALLENGE JEUNE 1 OLYMPIANS 2ème Journée 

000000 

FAPF 

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEF (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SALOU Flora 1972031 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m73 (+2.5) 27 

+2.5 8m73 8m56 +3.5 8m40 +3.0 
2 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m51 (+1.9) 25 

+2.6 7m82 8m36 +1.1 8m51 +1.9 
3 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m43 (+2.6) 24 

+1.5 8m21 8m29 +4.3 8m43 +2.6 
4 CARDAMONE Marie 2071512 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m17 (+3.3) 22 

X 8m17 +3.3 7m55 +2.2 
5 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m10 (+3.5) 22 

X X 8m10 +3.5 
6 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m08 (+5.4) 22 

+5.4 8m08 7m35 +1.7 6m65 +2.6 
7 CURET Heirautea 1449180 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m93 (+5.4) 21 

+5.4 7m93 7m88 +1.7 7m25 +2.6 
8 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7m93 (+2.7) 21 

+2.7 7m93 6m87 +2.8 6m98 +3.4 
9 AST Helene 2080924 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m76 (+0.9) 19 

+0.9 7m76 X X 
10 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m64 (+1.7) 18 

+0.9 7m10 7m64 +1.7 7m35 +2.0 
11 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m52 (+2.4) 17 

+2.4 7m52 7m09 +4.0 X 
12 VONGEY Mihivai 2071546 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 7m07 (+3.5) 14 

X 6m61 +1.8 7m07 +3.5 
13 BLANCHARD Mareva 1791724 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m00 (+4.4) 14 

+2.6 6m75 7m00 +4.4 X 
14 TETARIA Havaiki 2102005 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m95 (+2.0) 13 

X 6m95 +2.0 X 
15 CARDAMONE Elisabeth 2071516 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 6m91 (+2.0) 13 

+1.9 6m58 6m59 +1.6 6m91 +2.0 
16 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m85 (+3.9) 13 

X X 6m85 +3.9 
17 KEROMEN Kea 2071552 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 6m82 (+4.2) 12 

X X 6m82 +4.2 
18 SERVOISE Amelie BEF / Central Sport 987 P-F 6m37 (+1.5) 9 

X X 6m37 +1.5 
19 TEMARII Merahiti BEF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m19 (+3.1) 8 

X 6m19 +3.1 
20 TULLIETTI Anais 1740664 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m91 (+2.3) 6 

+2.3 5m91 5m73 +2.0 5m48 +1.8 
GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 POF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NM (NC) 1 
X X X 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 octobre 2018 

CHALLENGE JEUNE 1 OLYMPIANS 2ème Journée 

000000 

FAPF 

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CURET Heirautea 1449180 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 23m59 33 

23m59 19m93 
2 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17m42 26 

17m42 15m76 
3 SALOU Flora 1972031 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15m39 23 

12m71 15m39 
4 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14m73 23 

14m04 14m73 
5 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 12m74 20 

12m74 X 
6 SIREUIL Anais 1415875 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m61 20 

X 12m61 
7 AST Helene 2080924 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m70 19 

11m70 10m73 
8 KEROMEN Kea 2071552 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 11m50 18 

11m50 10m33 
9 CARDAMONE Elisabeth 2071516 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m95 16 

10m95 10m92 
10 VONGEY Mihivai 2071546 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m69 12 

9m69 6m69 
11 LAUTRET Marion 1431153 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m34 11 

X 9m34 
12 TETARIA Havaiki 2102005 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m29 11 

X 9m29 
13 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m55 8 

7m93 8m55 
14 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m99 3 

X 6m99 
15 BLANCHARD Mareva 1791724 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m63 2 

6m63 6m55 
16 SERVOISE Amelie BEF / Central Sport 987 P-F 6m51 2 

6m51 X 
MARAETAATA Eva 1628002 POF /07 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS 

CARDAMONE Marie 2071512 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NM 1 
X X 

HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F NM 1 
X X 

TEMARII Merahiti BEF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NM 1 
X X 

TULLIETTI Anais 1740664 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NM 1 
X X 

100m (Triath) / BEM (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +3.1 
1 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''11 33 

2 LEOU Landry 2015357 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13''43 30 

3 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 13''77 26 

4 MOREELS Theo BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''32 16 

LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 octobre 2018 

CHALLENGE JEUNE 1 OLYMPIANS 2ème Journée 

000000 

FAPF 

1 000m (Triath) / BEM (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 BEM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'17''45 32 

2 LE GALL Valentin 2071554 BEM /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'35''65 23 

DURUT Margot 2132695 BEF /05 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

CHARLES Teava 1901711 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

LOZINGUET Rodrigue 2092896 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEM (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 BEM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m98 (+1.4) 32 

+1.6 8m99 9m98 +1.4 X 
2 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m65 (+2.0) 30 

+2.0 9m65 X X 
3 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8m93 (+2.1) 25 

+2.1 8m93 8m70 +2.0 8m80 +3.4 
4 LE GALL Valentin 2071554 BEM /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 8m32 (+2.0) 20 

+2.0 8m32 8m23 +2.1 X 
5 LEOU Landry 2015357 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m24 (+2.8) 20 

X 8m24 +2.8 X 
CHARLES Teava 1901711 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

TODISCO Maxime 1434189 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

MOREELS Theo BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NM (NC) 1 
X X X 

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LE GALL Valentin 2071554 BEM /05 Central Sport 987 P-F 16m54 20 

X 16m54 X 15m77 
2 BARSINAS Aroarii 1455602 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 16m20 19 

16m20 12m90 14m05 13m20 
3 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15m68 18 

15m68 X 11m84 13m58 
4 LEOU Landry 2015357 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12m69 13 

12m69 8m29 11m92 X 
5 MOREELS Theo BEM / Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12m42 12 

12m19 X X 12m42 
6 RICHMOND Maui 1771564 BEM /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m67 11 

X X 11m67 X 
CHARLES Teava 1901711 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

TODISCO Maxime 1434189 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

LENAOUR Kylian 2071553 BEM /06 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

100m (Triath) / MIF (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +4.0 
1 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''45 33 

2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''68 30 

3 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''28 24 

4 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''44 22 

5 FAYNOT Adriana 2090957 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''17 13 

6 GENY Camille 2074329 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 17''26 8 

100m (Triath) / MIF (27/10/2018)    Finale directe 2       Vent : +1.6 
1 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''60 21 

2 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 14''96 18 

3 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''17 17 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 octobre 2018 

CHALLENGE JEUNE 1 OLYMPIANS 2ème Journée 

000000 

FAPF 

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOULAY Marie 1790795 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'56''40 18 

BOURGAT Rosalie 1932438 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m72 (+4.7) 27 

+4.7 9m72 9m49 +0.2 9m44 +1.4 
2 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m57 (+0.4) 26 

+3.5 9m04 9m48 +3.0 9m57 +0.4 
3 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m53 (+1.4) 18 

+1.4 8m53 X X 
4 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m31 (+1.9) 16 

X X 8m31 +1.9 
5 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7m96 (+4.2) 14 

+4.2 7m96 7m45 +0.5 7m46 +1.3 
6 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7m68 (+4.0) 12 

+4.0 7m68 7m42 +0.8 7m48 +3.9 
7 GENY Camille 2074329 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m16 (+2.9) 9 

+2.9 7m16 6m69 +0.9 6m66 +0.5 
TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F NM (NC) 1 

X X X 
BOULAY Marie 1790795 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NM (NC) 1 

X X X 
FAYNOT Adriana 2090957 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NM (NC) 1 

X X X 

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 34m89 41 

25m98 34m89 26m13 
2 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 20m27 25 

20m27 17m52 20m22 19m43 
3 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 19m51 24 

18m22 19m51 16m11 X 
4 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare MIF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m70 22 

14m78 16m76 17m70 16m62 
5 GENY Camille 2074329 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m70 12 

11m70 11m45 9m13 7m73 
6 BOULAY Marie 1790795 MIF /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m64 12 

X 8m48 9m25 11m64 
7 TAIMANA Matagi-erika 1863171 MIF /04 As  Tefana 987 P-F 11m18 11 

10m67 10m62 10m46 11m18 
8 FAYNOT Adriana 2090957 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m85 10 

10m01 9m35 9m62 10m85 
9 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 10m61 10 

9m37 10m61 X X 
10 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m68 8 

9m68 X X 9m11 

100m (Triath) / MIM (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.4 
1 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''83 37 

2 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''86 37 

3 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''41 30 

4 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''53 29 

5 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''25 20 

6 HAUATA Teanui 1986281 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 14''62 14 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 27 octobre 2018 

CHALLENGE JEUNE 1 OLYMPIANS 2ème Journée 

000000 

FAPF 

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BELIA Francois 1371782 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'14''98 21 

2 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'21''53 19 

3 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'23''06 18 

4 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'27''36 17 

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIM (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m17 (+1.1) 34 

+2.7 12m02 12m17 +1.1 11m80 +1.1 
2 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m09 (+1.1) 34 

+1.1 12m09 11m76 +2.1 11m68 +1.1 
3 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m32 (+2.7) 29 

+2.7 11m32 11m02 +0.1 11m06 +0.9 
4 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m29 (+5.2) 21 

+5.2 10m29 X 9m71 +2.3 
5 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m21 (+1.7) 21 

+2.7 9m52 10m09 +1.9 10m21 +1.7 
6 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 9m97 (+1.9) 19 

+1.9 9m97 9m96 +1.8 9m49 +1.9 
7 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m94 (+2.1) 19 

+2.1 9m94 9m83 +1.0 X 
8 BELIA Francois 1371782 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 9m12 (+1.9) 14 

+2.1 8m96 9m12 +1.9 X 
9 HAUATA Teanui 1986281 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m42 (+0.3) 10 

+1.8 8m38 8m42 +0.3 7m58 +3.4 
MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

DESGLAND Leopold 2071451 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS (NC) 

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (27/10/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 45m36 37 

44m15 42m14 45m36 43m38 
2 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 37m27 31 

37m27 34m16 29m14 31m30 
3 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 35m43 29 

35m43 32m57 32m21 35m12 
4 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 34m21 28 

X 34m21 X 
5 HAUATA Teanui 1986281 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 32m76 27 

25m82 28m99 32m76 X 
6 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 32m13 27 

32m13 20m77 23m58 21m99 
7 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22m37 18 

X 20m09 22m37 20m58 
8 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 19m33 15 

16m56 15m39 19m33 16m49 
9 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 17m39 12 

17m39 16m38 15m12 12m93 
10 BELIA Francois 1371782 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m09 4 

X X 10m09 
MONNIER Tohaumoana 1510910 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

DESGLAND Leopold 2071451 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

samedi 27 octobre 2018 21h16 6 / 6 


